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The restaurant from Seattle offers 91 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $16.9. What Isabella
S likes about Thai Thani:

Absolutely delicious!! First time trying and would definitely go again. | got the yellow curry with tofu and spring
rolls. It was enough for 2-3 meals and was even better the next day. read more. What Christina wilson doesn't
like about Thai Thani:
| strongly suggest going to a different restaurant. | ordered my favorite dish, fresh spring rolls. They served me
lettuce with 2 inches of rice paper wrap and 2 tiny mini shrimp in the rolls. Very dissapointed. read more. With
delightful meals, Thai Thani from Seattle delights, enriched with the known spices and (fish-)sauces of the Thai
cuisine and a bunch of freshly harvested vegetables, seafood and meat, The inventive fusion of different menus
with fresh and occasionally daring products is highly valued by the customers - a nice example of Asian Fusion.
No matter the occasion - a ceremony - the in-house catering makes it easy to enjoy the food from Thai Thani at
home, On the menu there are also several Asian dishes.
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Thai Thani Menu

Soups

NOODLE SOUP

Meat dishes
YELLOW CURRY
Side dishes
CUCUMBER SALAD

{amb

BASIL LAMB

Currys

MASSAMAN CURRY

Meat

LIME CHICKEN

House specialties

PANANG SALMON

Indian
ROTI
lamm & Hiihnchen

SWEET AND SOUR

Sushi Specials

VEGGIE DELIGHT

Dim Sum
CRAB WONTON

$18.0

$19.0

$4.5

$22.5

$19.0

$11.5

$23.5

$2.5

$18.0

$17.0

$12.0

PAD THAI

Curry

PUMPKIN RED CURRY
Curries

PANANG CURRY
Homemade Sauces
PEANUT SAUCE

Main

SWIMMING RAMA

Noodle Dishes

KEE MAO NOODLE

Subs

GARDEN DELIGHT

Speziatitiiten (Thai)

PLA RAD PRIG

Tunch menu
RED CURRY DUCK
Thai dishes
PAD PED

[ ]
Dinner
GARLIC LOVER

$18.0

$19.0

$19.0

$4.5

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0

$23.5

$29.5

$18.0

$18.0
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Fried Rice
FRIED RICE

House Specials

WHAT A FEELING

Salay

CHICKEN SATAY

Entrees

CHISPY GARLIC CHICKEN

Moat Popular

GOLDEN CASHEW NUT

Noodle and Tried Rice

MANGO FRIED RICE

Diet Delights

PAD WOONSEN

‘Vegetarian Entrees

HOT GARDEN

$18.0

$20.5

$15.0

$19.5

$18.0

$20.0

$18.0

$17.0

Sushi or Sashimi A 1a Carte

GARLIC SALMON
(]
Thai Style
GREEN CURRY SCALLOP

Entrees to Share

BLANKET PRAWNS

$23.5

$23.5

$13.0

Tialte Vorapeisen

SPICY BAMBOO SHOOTS

Deluve Seafood

SUPREME SEAFOOD

Yum Yum
YUM TALAY

Stir-Tried Wok

SPICY BASIL

Diet Health Food

STEAMED MIX VEGETABLE

Chef&#39;s Special

3-FLAVORED TROUT

Soup_1

TOM KHA
{amb Goat Specialties
GARLIC LAMB

Family Portion

FAMILY FRIED RICE

Uncategorized

EGGPLANT DELIGHT

fippetizers

FRESH ROLLS

$18.0

$23.5

$21.5

$18.0

$11.0

$21.5

$17.5

$22.5

$20.0

$21.0

$13.0



Thai Thani Menu

SPRING ROLLS

ASPARAGUS SALMON
GINGER SALMON

Main Dishes
GREEN CURRY
RED CURRY

Side Orders

STEAMED NOODLE
STEAMED BROWN RICE LARGE

[ ]
Main Course
GOLDEN TOFU
MONGOLIAN BEEF

Soup

TOM YUM
WONTON SOUP

Beverages

THAI ICED COFFEE
THAI ICED TEA

Mods

STEAMED JASMINE RICE LARGE
STEAMED JASMINE RICE SMALL

Seqfood {over

PRAWNS KAREE

$11.0

$23.5
$23.5

$19.0
$19.0

$4.5
$5.5

$11.0
$20.0

$16.5
$17.5

$5.0
$5.0

$4.5
$2.5

$21.0

PRAWNS SQUID WITH CURRY
POWDER

fRice

STICKY RICE LARGE
STEAMED BROWN RICE SMALL
STICKY RICE SMALL

Veggie
EGGPLANT JAY

SHOWER GREEN
BASIL VEGETABLE

Entree

GINGER DELIGHT
BROCCOLI OYSTER SAUCE
FISH PAD PED

Noodles and Rice Dishes

CURRY FRIED RICE
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE
PAD SEE EW

Salads

LEMONGRASS PRAWNS SALAD
BEEF SALAD

LARB GAI

PAPAYA SALAD

Noodles

RAD NAH
THAI THANI NOODLE

$21.0

$5.5
$3.0
$3.0

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0

$18.0
$18.0
$23.5

$20.0
$20.0
$18.0

$19.5
$19.5
$17.5
$17.5

$18.0
$18.0
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GOLDEN NOODLE WITH
ASPARAGUS

INDIAN NOODLE

Special
BAKED CREAMY CURRY
SEAFOOD

PUGET SEAFOOD IN HOT PAN
GREEN MUSSELS IN HOT POT

SALMON CURRY IN YOUNG
COCONUT

Starters

GARLIC DUCK

BASIL GROUND CHICKEN
PRAWNS SATAY

HAM CHEESE SPRING ROLL
THAI THANI ORANGE SAUCE

$18.0

$18.0

$23.5

$23.5
$18.5

$28.5

$29.5
$18.0
$15.0
$11.0
$18.0

PAD PRIG KHING

$18.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-20:40
Tuesday 11:00-20:40
Wednesday 11:00-20:40
Thursday 11:00-20:40
Friday 11:00-21:40
Saturday 12:00-21:40
Sunday 12:00-20:40
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