



https://menulist.menu 2021 NW Market StWA 98107, Seattle, United States (+1)482067842324,(+1)2067842324 - https://www.thaithanikitchen.com/









The restaurant from Seattle offers 91 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average \$16.9. What <u>Isabella S</u> likes about Thai Thani:

Absolutely delicious!! First time trying and would definitely go again. I got the yellow curry with tofu and spring rolls. It was enough for 2-3 meals and was even better the next day. read more. What Christina wilson doesn't like about Thai Thani:

I strongly suggest going to a different restaurant. I ordered my favorite dish, fresh spring rolls. They served me lettuce with 2 inches of rice paper wrap and 2 tiny mini shrimp in the rolls. Very dissapointed. <a href="read more">read more</a>. With delightful meals, Thai Thani from Seattle delights, enriched with the known spices and (fish-)sauces of the **Thai cuisine** and a bunch of freshly harvested vegetables, seafood and meat, The inventive fusion of different menus with fresh and occasionally daring products is highly valued by the customers - a nice example of Asian Fusion. No matter the occasion - a ceremony - the in-house catering makes it easy to enjoy the food from Thai Thani at home, On the menu there are also several **Asian dishes.** 



Soups		Thai specialties*	
NOODLE SOUP	\$18.0	PAD THAI	\$18.0
Meat dishes		Curry	
YELLOW CURRY	\$19.0	PUMPKIN RED CURRY	\$19.0
Side dishes		Curries	
CUCUMBER SALAD	\$4.5	PANANG CURRY	\$19.0
Lamb		Homemade Sauces	
BASIL LAMB	\$22.5	PEANUT SAUCE	\$4.5
Currys		Main	
MASSAMAN CURRY	\$19.0	SWIMMING RAMA	\$18.0
Meat		Noodle Dishes	
LIME CHICKEN	\$11.5	KEE MAO NOODLE	\$18.0
House specialties		Subs	
PANANG SALMON	\$23.5	GARDEN DELIGHT	\$18.0
Indian		Spezialitäten (Thai)	
ROTI	\$2.5	PLA RAD PRIG	\$23.5
Lamm & Hähnchen		Lunch menu	
SWEET AND SOUR	\$18.0	RED CURRY DUCK	\$29.5
Sushi Specials		Thai dishes	
VEGGIE DELIGHT	\$17.0	PAD PED	\$18.0
Dim Sum		Dinner	
CRAB WONTON	\$12.0	GARLIC LOVER	\$18.0

·		

Fried Rice		Kalte Vorspeisen	
FRIED RICE	\$18.0	SPICY BAMBOO SHOOTS	\$18.0
House Specials		Deluxe Seafood	
WHAT A FEELING	\$20.5	SUPREME SEAFOOD	\$23.5
Satay		Yum Yum	
CHICKEN SATAY	\$15.0	YUM TALAY	\$21.5
Entrees		Stir-Fried Wok	
CHISPY GARLIC CHICKEN	\$19.5	SPICY BASIL	\$18.0
Most Popular		Diet Health Food	
GOLDEN CASHEW NUT	\$18.0	STEAMED MIX VEGETABLE	\$11.0
Noodle and Fried Rice		Chef's Special	
MANGO FRIED RICE	\$20.0	3-FLAVORED TROUT	\$21.5
Diet Delights		Soup_A	
PAD WOONSEN	\$18.0	TOM KHA	\$17.5
Vegetarian Entrees		Lamb Goat Specialties	
HOT GARDEN	\$17.0	GARLIC LAMB	\$22.5
Sushi or Sashimi A La C	arte	Family Portion	
GARLIC SALMON	\$23.5	FAMILY FRIED RICE	\$20.0
Thai Style		Uncategorized	
GREEN CURRY SCALLOP	\$23.5	EGGPLANT DELIGHT	\$21.0
Entrees to Share		Appetizers	
BLANKET PRAWNS	\$13.0	FRESH ROLLS	\$13.0

SPRING ROLLS	\$11.0	PRAWNS SQUID WITH CURRY POWDER	\$21.0
Seafood			
ASPARAGUS SALMON	\$23.5	Rice	
GINGER SALMON	\$23.5	STICKY RICE LARGE	\$5.5
	<b>4_0.0</b>	STEAMED BROWN RICE SMALL	\$3.0
Main Dishes		STICKY RICE SMALL	\$3.0
GREEN CURRY	\$19.0	(loggie	
RED CURRY	\$19.0	Veggie	
		EGGPLANT JAY	\$17.0
Side Orders		SHOWER GREEN	\$17.0
STEAMED NOODLE	\$4.5	BASIL VEGETABLE	\$17.0
STEAMED BROWN RICE LARGE	\$5.5	Entree	
Main Course		GINGER DELIGHT	\$18.0
GOLDEN TOFU	\$11.0	BROCCOLI OYSTER SAUCE	\$18.0
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$20.0	FISH PAD PED	\$23.5
		Noodles and Rice Dishes	
Soup		2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	<b>\$20.0</b>
TOM YUM	\$16.5	CURRY FRIED RICE	\$20.0
WONTON SOUP	\$17.5	PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE PAD SEE EW	\$20.0 \$18.0
<b>O</b>		TAD OLL EW	Ψ10.0
Beverages		Salads	
THAI ICED COFFEE	\$5.0	LEMONGRASS PRAWNS SALAD	\$19.5
THAI ICED TEA	\$5.0	BEEF SALAD	\$19.5
Mods		LARB GAI	\$17.5
	04.5	PAPAYA SALAD	\$17.5
STEAMED JASMINE RICE LARGE	\$4.5		
STEAMED JASMINE RICE SMALL	\$2.5	Noodles	
Seafood Lover		RAD NAH	\$18.0
PRAWNS KAREE	\$21.0	THAI THANI NOODLE	\$18.0

THAI THANI ORANGE SAUCE \$18.0

GOLDEN NOODLE WITH ASPARAGUS	\$18.0	PAD PRIG KHING	\$18.0
INDIAN NOODLE	\$18.0		
Special			
BAKED CREAMY CURRY SEAFOOD	\$23.5		
PUGET SEAFOOD IN HOT PAN	\$23.5		
GREEN MUSSELS IN HOT POT	\$18.5		
SALMON CURRY IN YOUNG COCONUT	\$28.5		
Starters			
GARLIC DUCK	\$29.5		
BASIL GROUND CHICKEN	\$18.0		
PRAWNS SATAY	\$15.0		
HAM CHEESE SPRING ROLL	\$11.0		



#### Thai Thani

2021 NW Market StWA 98107, Seattle, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-20:40 Tuesday 11:00-20:40 Wednesday 11:00-20:40 Thursday 11:00-20:40 Friday 11:00-21:40 Saturday 12:00-21:40 Sunday 12:00-20:40

